
Preis der Stadt Stuttgart
MC Stuttgart e.V. im ADAC   DMSB-Reg 413/15

Lauf Statistik

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

18-04-2015 - 09:32:07

18-04-2015 - 10:11:19
:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

18-04-2015 - 09:40:01

18-04-2015 - 10:08:34

28:32

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Lauf name

Lauf Datum

Rennstrecke

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

46 41

10Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

39

12

:

:

18 April 2015

Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

Cup und Tourenwagen Trophy - Rennen 6 (R1)

585Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Wetter

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

3 17Andreas Sczepansky 1:52.203Porsche 996 15 28:32.7625 144.20

40 8Marius Barczak 1:52.628VW Scirocco GT24 15 28:50.59514 142.72

27 6Sascha Faath 1:52.329BMW M3 WTCC 15 28:52.1507 142.59

38 7Manfred Lewe 1:54.490Seat Leon WTCC 15 29:18.71414 140.44

52 13Manuel Rubow 1:55.259Seat Leon Supercopa MK2 15 29:26.1574 139.84

41 18Sebastian Glaser 1:58.013Porsche 964 Cup 15 29:59.5075 137.25

6 21Kai Riebetz 1:58.554BMW M3 15 30:22.3316 135.53

9 2Ralf Schumacher 1:58.815BMW E36 STC 15 30:23.9066 135.42

2 5Stephan Ernst 1:58.598Renault Clio 3 15 30:26.7456 135.21

54 19Peter Gollais 2:07.141BMW 325i E30 14 30:27.00111 126.17

60 25Reinhard Poetsch 2:14.394VW Lupo 13 29:48.9466 119.65

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

3 Andreas Sczepansky1 15 Porsche 9961

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

3 Andreas Sczepansky Porsche 9961:56.713 09:42:0311

49 Ralf Heisig Porsche 996 GT31:56.626 09:42:0312

3 Andreas Sczepansky Porsche 9961:53.714 09:43:5623

49 Ralf Heisig Porsche 996 GT31:53.613 09:43:5724

40 Marius Barczak VW Scirocco GT241:53.205 09:43:5825

40 Marius Barczak VW Scirocco GT241:52.832 09:45:5136

3 Andreas Sczepansky Porsche 9961:52.724 09:47:4247

27 Sascha Faath BMW M3 WTCC1:52.682 09:47:4848

3 Andreas Sczepansky Porsche 9961:52.203 09:49:3459

Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.zeit In
Geschw

.
Summary of best laptimes per class

9 2Ralf Schumacher 1:58.815 6 138.59BMW E36 STC

2 5Stephan Ernst 1:58.598 6 138.84Renault Clio 3

27 6Sascha Faath 1:52.329 7 146.59BMW M3 WTCC

38 7Manfred Lewe 1:54.490 14 143.82Seat Leon WTCC

40 8Marius Barczak 1:52.628 14 146.20VW Scirocco GT24

Ergebnisse und Rundenzeiten : www.raceresults.atZeitnahme durch :  SDO SportTiming

Seite 1 von 2



Preis der Stadt Stuttgart
MC Stuttgart e.V. im ADAC   DMSB-Reg 413/15

Lauf Statistik

Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.zeit In
Geschw

.
Summary of best laptimes per class

52 13Manuel Rubow 1:55.259 4 142.86Seat Leon Supercopa MK2

3 17Andreas Sczepansky 1:52.203 5 146.76Porsche 996

41 18Sebastian Glaser 1:58.013 5 139.53Porsche 964 Cup

54 19Peter Gollais 2:07.141 11 129.51BMW 325i E30

6 21Kai Riebetz 1:58.554 6 138.89BMW M3

60 25Reinhard Poetsch 2:14.394 6 122.52VW Lupo

Nr. Name
# Laps in
the leadFahrzeug#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

153 Andreas Sczepansky Porsche1
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